©® N o b~ W

Position

County Counsel

Deputy County Counsel IV
Asst County Counsel

Deputy County Counsel |l
Deputy County Counsel llI
Admin Asst To County Counsel
Admin Asst To County Counsel
Deputy County Counsel |

Other Positions Held County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County

Department

County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel

County Counsel

Total Wages
$170,389
$153,954
$142,081
$99,313
$69,281
$48,506
$27,050
$17,762



