	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	County Counsel		Sutter County	County Counsel	\$170,389
2.	Deputy County Counsel IV		Sutter County	County Counsel	\$153,954
3.	Asst County Counsel		Sutter County	County Counsel	\$142,081
4.	Deputy County Counsel II		Sutter County	County Counsel	\$99,313
5.	Deputy County Counsel III		Sutter County	County Counsel	\$69,281
6.	Admin Asst To County Counsel		Sutter County	County Counsel	\$48,506
7.	Admin Asst To County Counsel		Sutter County	County Counsel	\$27,050
8.	Deputy County Counsel I		Sutter County	County Counsel	\$17,762